
ARMCHAIR EXPLORER 

 

Due to our current global situation, time is something many of us have more of lately. It’s an unexpected 

benefit — a balm to help soothe the pain of disruption. Which makes now a great time to sit back, relax 

and let our minds wander free. 

Here are some inspiring ideas to fill that extra time and those dreams with travel. We ask that you 

virtually and mentally explore from the comfort of your armchair, couch or bed, letting your mind 

wander the earth to sample a world of experiences. 

VIRTUAL TOURS 

Tour of the National Parks of the US: https://artsandculture.withgoogle.com/en-us/national-parks-

service/hawaii-volcanoes 

The Louvre: https://www.louvre.fr/en/visites-en-ligne 

The Guggenheim NY: https://artsandculture.google.com/streetview/solomon-r-guggenheim-museum-

interior-streetview/jAHfbv3JGM2KaQ?hl=en&sv_lng=-

73.95902634325634&sv_lat=40.78285751667664&sv_h=10.75703204567916&sv_p=0.0692838307243

0222&sv_pid=MfnUmHRyOSzMtY3vtYU05g&sv_z=0.9645743015259166 

Petra, Jordan: https://www.google.com/maps/about/behind-the-scenes/streetview/treks/petra/ 

Japan: https://visitjapan-europe.jnto.go.jp/en/experience/vr/ 

Stonehenge: https://www.english-heritage.org.uk/visit/places/stonehenge/history-and-

stories/stonehenge360/ 

ATTRACTIONS AND MUSEUMS 

Georgia Aquarium: https://www.georgiaaquarium.org/webcam/ocean-voyager/ 

The Vatican Museum, Rome: 

http://www.museivaticani.va/content/museivaticani/en/collezioni/musei/tour-virtuali-elenco.html 

Getty Museum, LA: https://artsandculture.google.com/partner/the-j-paul-getty-museum?hl=en 

National Gallery of Art, Washington DC: https://artsandculture.google.com/partner/national-gallery-of-

art-washington-dc?hl=en 

Musée d’Orsay, Paris: https://artsandculture.google.com/partner/musee-dorsay-paris?hl=en 

Rijksmuseum, Amsterdam: 

https://artsandculture.google.com/streetview/rijksmuseum/iwH5aYGoPwSf7g?hl=en&sv_lng=4.885283

712508563&sv_lat=52.35984312584405&sv_h=311.1699875145569&sv_p=-

5.924133903625474&sv_pid=fOVcUXQW2wpRf33iUmxEfg&sv_z=1 
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WONDERS OF THE WORLD 

The Great Wall of China: https://www.thechinaguide.com/destination/great-wall-of-china 

The Northern Lights from Manitoba: https://explore.org/livecams/aurora-borealis-northern-

lights/northern-lights-cam 

Machu Picchu: https://www.youvisit.com/tour/machupicchu 

Pyramids of Giza, Egypt: https://www.google.co.uk/maps/about/behind-the-

scenes/streetview/treks/pyramids-of-giza/ 

Eiffel Tower, Paris: https://www.google.co.uk/maps/about/behind-the-scenes/streetview/treks/eiffel-

tower/ 

The Taj Mahal, India: https://www.google.co.uk/maps/about/behind-the-scenes/streetview/treks/taj-

mahal/ 

Angkor Wat, Cambodia: https://www.google.com/maps/about/behind-the-

scenes/streetview/treks/angkor/ 

Christ the Redeemer, Rio de Janeiro: https://www.airpano.com/360photo/Christ-the-Redeemer/ 

The Colosseum, Rome: https://artsandculture.google.com/story/colosseum/WQLi5E4TA1p9IQ 

Chichén Itzá, Mexico: https://artsandculture.google.com/streetview/chichen-itza-

mexico/XAGCHrmnC0kivg 
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